Offnungszeiten:
Montag:

Dienstag:

Mittwoch:

Donnerstag:

Freitag:

IN|
GESUNDES | ful,

LITSCHAU 4

Um Wartezeiten vor Beginn lhrer Trainingseinheit zu vermeiden,

08.00
08.00
16.00
08.00
08.00
16.00
08.00

10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00

¥

[clsczae

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

ersuchen  wir um Voranmeldung!



